3 Asbestos Clearence Air Testing EA 15 $ $ 

4a Point Count Analysis Test  EA 10 $ $ 

OR   

4b Transmission Electron Microscopy Test EA 10 $ $ 

GRAND TOTAL $                                 

GRAND TOTAL 
(In words) 

900 13,500

18 1,350

475 7,125

100 1,000

95 950

23,925

Twenty three thousand nine hundred twenty five dollars

Environmental Consulting Group, Inc.

Mark A. Schleyer

mschleyer@envcg.com

25-021-WEX

Section III: Certification 
By signing below, the Bidder agrees to provide the required goods and/or services described in the Bid 
Specifications for the prices quoted on this Bid Pricing Form.